A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
GMPU18WI SERIES:
MEDICAL INTERNATIONAL WALLMOUNT SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
TOLL-FREE (US Only): (855) 664-2134 | OUTSIDE US: (925) 456-9890 | F: (925) 456-9050 | sales@advpower.com   www.advpower.com
Efficiency
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Cooling

5% to 95% non-condensing
(A) EN60601-1-2:2007  (B) FCC PART 15 & PART 18  CLASS B
(FOR MEDICAL)
See rating chart
See rating chart
See rating chart
8m/   ec. minimumS
A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
GMPU18WI SERIES:
MEDICAL INTERNATIONAL WALLMOUNT SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
TOLL-FREE (US Only): (855) 664-2134 | OUTSIDE US: (925) 456-9890 | F: (925) 456-9050 | sales@advpower.com   www.advpower.com
Ouput Specifications:
  Factory Max Output Max
Model: Vout Setpoint Range Current Ripple Efficiency
GMPU18WI-1-5V 5V 5 ~ 6V 3000mA 80mV 76.4%
GMPU18WI-1-1-7.5V 7.5V 6 ~ 8V 2000mA 80mV 79.2%
GMPU18WI-2-9V 9V 8 ~ 11V 2000mA 80mV 80.3%
GMPU18WI-3-12V 12V 11 ~ 13V 1500mA 120mV 85.1%
GMPU18WI-4-15V 15V 13 ~ 16V 1200mA 120mV 85.1%
GMPU18WI-5-19V 19V 16 ~ 21V 947mA 120mV 85.1%
GMPU18WI-6-24V 24V 21 ~ 27V 750mA 120Mv 85.1%
GMPU18WI-7-28V 28V 27 ~ 33V 642mA 240mV 85.1%
GMPU18WI-8-48V 48V 33 ~ 58V 375mA 240mV 85.1%
• Consult Factory for any unique voltage requirement
• Standard order ships with a kit of all 6 AC connectors, consult APS for non-standard kit requiremenst
• Additional suffix to designate output connector is required, see connecvtor options at http://advpower.com/dcconnector.pdf
• Weight:Approx 130-140g